
 
 

Schools orienteering training 
Ideal for beginners and learners 

18 August - 13 September 2020 

Come and have a go! Learn to find your way round a set course using a map. We’ll have helpers 
and coaches at training sessions to get you started.  Then you can take part in the Canterbury 
Schools Orienteering Festival on 12 & 13 September!  

Pre festival coaching and training events: 
Time: ​4-5pm​ Cost: ​After-school training is $2 per child which you can pay 
at each event.​ ​Please check the website ​for changes due to COVID-19: 
http://papo.org.nz 

Tue 18 Aug​  ​McCormacks Bay​ ​Reserve carpark near rugby fields 

Thu 20 Aug​  ​Hansen Park/Rudolf Steiner​ ​Meet inside Rudolf Steiner 
School on field adjacent to school playground 
Mon 24 Aug​ ​Burnside/Cobham Intermediate​ ​End of Sunningvale 
Lane off Gleneagles Terrace 
Tue 25 Aug​ ​Old School Reserve ​Mt Pleasant Scout Hall 

Mon 31 Aug​ ​Ngā Puna Wai​ ​far end of sports ground car park 

Tue 1 Sep ​ ​Van Asch Schoo​l​ ​- ​Wakefield Ave entrance 

Mon 7 Sep ​ ​Hansen Park/Rudolf Steiner​ ​- ​Meet Hansens Park 
adjacent to basketball court 
Wed 9 Sep ​ ​Heathcote Domain​ ​Heathcote Domain Cricket Pavilion  

Canterbury Schools Orienteering Festival 2020 

Put the Canterbury Schools Orienteering Festival dates in your diary: 
Saturday 12 September​ | ​Hagley Park ​(starts 2pm) 
Sunday 13 September​ | ​Halswell Quarry ​(starts 10.30am) 

Enter by:​  Fri 4 Sep 2020 ​Enquiries training or festival: i​nfo@papo.org.nz 

 

 

 


